Order code: AL1512BAL1512B
Basic information
Brand: Polysan
Series: ALTIS
Size
Width: 1000 mm
Height: 2000 mm
Depth: 1000 mm
Properties
Profile colour: Black matt
Shape: Square with corner entry
Type of opening: Sliding door
Opening width: 525 mm
Glass colour: TRANSPARENT glass
Glass finish: Antidrop
Glass thickness: 8 mm
Properties: Frameless design
Weight / Piece: 94.0 kg
Packaging: 2 Piece
Warranty: 3 years
Spare parts
ALTIS BLACK handle (Order code: NDALB-MADLO)
ALTIS BLACK set of screw covers (Order code: NDALB06)
ALTIS BLACK lower seal 8 mm (Order code: NDALB04)
ALTIS BLACK roller (Order code: NDALB08)
ALTIS BLACK set of vertical seals (Order code: NDALB02)
ALTIS BLACK overflow rail 1000 mm with end caps (Order code: NDALB05)
ALTIS BLACK installation set (Order code: NDALB01)
ALTIS BLACK Square screen 1000x1000 mm, corner,
clear glass
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
ALTIS BLACK Square screen 1000x1000 mm, corner,
clear glass
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/2phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz